June 2023
Rev: 1.4
ENG
RF Dummy Load KT-002
Up to 100 W RF continuous power
Frequency range: DC to 54 MHz (6 m band)
 Active air cooling (80x80 mm fan) ensures high reliability and a compact design
Main Features

Protection level: IP20
Ordering Information ___________________________________________________
Table 3. Ordering information
Description Version Ordering Code QTY
Printed Circuit Board only PCB KT-002B 1
Kit for self assembly (passive cooling version; without fan) Kit KT-002KP 1
Kit for self assembly (active cooling version; fan included) Kit KT-002KA 1
Assembled module (passive cooling version; without fan) Assembled KT-002P 1
Assembled module (active cooling version; fun included) Assembled KT-002A 1
KRAIT Technologies
29/166 Stefana Batorego Street
02-591 Warsaw
Poland